
INLAND REGIONAL CENTER 
VENDOR ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING 

HELD AT: 
 

Inland Regional Center 
Conference Center 

1425 S. Waterman Ave. 
San Bernardino, CA  92408 

 
AGENDA 

 
December 16, 2019 

10:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 
 

General Business  
1) Call to Order and Introductions  
2) Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes  

 
Vendor Category Reports 
  

1) Day Programs – Lynn De Anda ldeanda@desertarc.org 
2) Health Facilities – Shelly Dawson sdawson@independentoptions.org 
3) Infant/Children Programs – Johana Caicedo Johana.caicedo@thementornetwork.com  
4) Residential Services Level 2-3 –  
5) Residential Services Level 4 – Mumbi Kairu mumbi.np@pamojainc.com 
6) Respite Programs – April Stewart april@24hrcares.com  
7) SLS – Paul Castanedo – ILSinc@live.com 
8) Specialist/Support Programs – Doug McKown Dr.mckown@samaritancares.org 
9) Transportation – Felecia Arnold – nemt1stclasstransportation@yahoo.com 
10) Vocational Programs – Marie Chatman – mariechatman@weexceed.org 
11) Behavioral Mod Programs – Donna Norum – dnorum@oparc.org 
12) Member At Large    Robert Horrigan - rphorrigan@gmail.com 

    Donita Remington – donitar@csusb.edu 
                                                    Donna Gimm – donna.gimm@thementornetwork.com 
                                                    Jenn Delgado – jdelgado@inlandrespite.com 
 
Committee Reports  
 

1) Legislative Committee Report  
2) Membership Committee Report  

 
Training Offerings  
  
Resources   
 
Regional Center Update 
 
Financial Update 
 
Old Business – TSR’s, day programs and transportation meeting together, request to have an SLS 
provider on the committee for policy and procedures.  
 
New Business  
                         
Public Input  
 
 
Next Meeting: February 10, 2020 at Inland Regional Center Conference Center. 
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